
Corpus Christi Classical Academy 
2023-2024 School Calendar

August
Mon.-Thurs. Aug. 29-Sept 1 Teacher In-Service/Prof. Days 8:00-3:00
Mon.-Tues. Aug. 29-30 Meet teacher/ Drop-off supplies 2:00-4:00 p.m. (Sign-Up Genius)
Wed-Thurs.    August 30- Aug.31       Parent Orientation Meetings                          6-8 p.m.

September
Monday Sept. 4   Labor Day No School
Tuesday Sept 5 Opening Day (8:00 a.m. arrival) 8:30 a.m. All School Mass
Thursday Sept. 22 All School Photos 8:00 a.m.

October
First Friday Oct. 6 Eucharistic Adoration All School Rosary Retreat
Thursday Oct. 12 Parent/Teacher Conferences 11 a.m. Dismissal (No Lunch)
Friday Oct. 20 End of 1st Grading Period
Friday Oct. 27 Fall Raffle Drawing 1:30 p.m.
.
November
Wednesday Nov. 1                         All Saints Day
First Friday Nov. 3   Eucharistic Adoration All Saints Day Celebrations
Mon.-Fri. Nov. 6-10 Vocation Awareness Week
Tuesday Nov. 7   ELECTION DAY NOT in school/Work-from-home
Wed.- Fri. Nov. 22-24 Thanksgiving Break No School
Monday           Nov. 27                       Blanket Shelby County Begins

December
First Friday Dec. 1  Eucharistic Adoration
Friday             Dec. 8 Feast of the Immaculate Conception All-School Advent Retreat
Tuesday Dec. 12 Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe 
Thursday Dec. 14 Advent Program             2:00 p.m.

Blanket Shelby County ends
Friday Dec. 15 Last day of school before Christmas Break
Mon.-Sun. Dec.18-Jan. 7 Christmas Break No School

January
Monday Jan. 8 Teacher In-Service/Prof. Day No School
Tuesday Jan. 9  Students return from break
Friday Jan. 12 End of 2nd Grading Period
Mon.- Fri. Jan. 29-Feb 2            Catholic Schools Week

February
First Friday Feb. 2  Eucharistic Adoration

Beautiful Church Tour  (Upper School) 9:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m.
Tuesday Feb. 13 Parent/Teacher Conferences 11 a.m. Dismissal (No lunch)
Wednesday Feb. 14 Ash Wednesday Lent begins
Monday Feb. 19 President’s Day No School
Tuesday          Feb. 20                       Teacher In-Service/PD                                   No School
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March
First Friday March 1 Eucharistic Adoration All-School Lenten Retreat
Tuesday March 5 National Latin Exam for Form 3 and up
Friday March 15 End 3rd Grading Period
Friday             March  15                   Spring Raffle                                                   1:30p.m.
Tues.-Fri.        March 18-22 ITBS testing for all grades
Thursday         March 28                    Holy Thursday                                                 NO School
Friday              March 29                    Good Friday                                                     No School
Sunday            March 31                    EASTER SUNDAY             
                             
April
Mon.-Fri. April 1-5 Easter Break No School
Wednesday April 24 National Secretary Day!
Thursday         April 25                       Annual All-school                                            6:30-8:30

May
First Friday May 3 Eucharistic Adoration
Tuesday May 7 Teacher Appreciation Day!
Friday May 10 May Procession
Thursday May 16 Last day of school for Montessori Preschool
Friday May 21 End of 4th Grading Period
                                     Lower School Awards(10:00a.m)  Upper School Awards (2:00 p.m.)
Wednesday    May 22             End of year Recital (2:00 p.m.)
Thursday May 23 Graduation (1:00 pm) and Last Day of School 
Friday May 24 Field Day (10:00 am - 1:00pm); Teacher In-Service (9-1p.m.)
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